MODEL POWER SENSOR BASE VOLTAGE DIMMING LUMENS CCT FINISH DIMENSIONS PRE-INSTALLED CERTIFICATION
WHB5B-ST 120-277V
ASD-WHB5B-ST-100 60/80/100W 3-pin 120-277V 0-10V 16,366lm 3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 14-15/16" x 9-13/16" x 2-15/16" - UL(E473804), DLC Premium
ASD-WHB5B-ST-160 100/130/160W 3-pin 120-277V 0-10V 25,522lm 3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 14-15/16" x 9-13/16" x 2-15/16" - UL(E473804), DLC Premium
ASD-WHB5B-ST-220 130/160/220W 3-pin 120-277V 0-10V 36,274lm 3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 17-11/16" x 12-7/16" x 2-15/16" - UL(E473804), DLC Premium
ASD-WHB5B-ST-320 160/220/320W 3-pin 120-277V 0-10V 52,194lm 3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 20-1/2" x 14-7/16" x 3-1/4" - UL(E473804), DLC Premium
ASD-WHB5B-ST-500 320/400/500W 3-pin 120-277V 0-10V 76,668lm 3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 35-1/2" x 12-7/16" x 2-15/16" - UL(E473804), DLC Premium
ASD-WHB5B-ST-750 500/650/750W 3-pin 120-277V 0-10V 114,459lm 3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 41" x 14-7/16" x 3-1/4" - UL(E473804), DLC Premium

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
DIMMING COMPATIBLE CONTROLS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL MAX INPUT CURRENT INRUSH CURRENT WORK ENVIRONMENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE POWER FACTOR BEAM ANGLE SURGE PROTECTION HOUSING LENS CRI
WHB5B-ST 120-277V
ASD-WHB5B-ST-100 1.3A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5B-ST-160 2A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5B-ST-220 2.6A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5B-ST-320 4A 100A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5B-ST-500 6A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5B-ST-750 7.64A 15A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum PC >70
WHB5BHV-ST 200-480V
ASD-WHB5BHV-ST-220 1.34A 130A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 10kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5BHV-ST-320 1.95A 150A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 10kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5BHV-ST-500 3.07A 150A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 10kV Aluminum PC >70
WHB5B-ST-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-WHB5B-ST-160-40EM 1.6A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 1kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5B-ST-220-40EM 2A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 1kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5B-ST-320-40EM 2.85A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 1kV Aluminum PC >70
WHB5B-ST-CP WITH 10FT CORD WITH NEMA L7-15P PLUG
ASD-WHB5B-ST-160-CP 2A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum PC >70
ASD-WHB5B-ST-220-CP 2.6A 80A Damp location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 90° 6kV Aluminum PC >70
BRAND MODELS APPLICABLE VOLTAGE RATING POWER
LEVITON IP710-LFZ 120V60HZ 10A 1200 W
LEVITON IP710-LFZ 277V60HZ 1500 W
LUTRON DVSTV-453P 277V50HZ 450 W